NOW AVAILABLE:  THE FANTASTIC COPIC ART
MARKER---ALL 346 COLORS!  THIS GREAT
MARKER IS REFILLABLE AND THE POINTS CAN
BE REPLACED WHEN  THEY WEAR OUT.
CALL FOR PRICING     1-800-762-5774     1-405-
524-3309
COLORS AVAILABLE:
COP100S  BLACK 100
COP110S  BLACK 110
COPCOS  COOL GRAY CO
COPCIS  COOL GRAY C1
COPC2S  COOL GRAY C2
COPC3S  COOL GRAY C3

COPFV2V FV2 FLUOR DULL VIOLET
COPFYG2V  FYG2 FLUOR DULL YELLOW GREEN
COPFBG2V FBG2 FLUOR DULL BLUE GREEN
COPFB2V FB2 FLUOR. DULL BLUE
COPIC MARKER REFILL INK
CALL FOR PRICING
1-800-762-5774     1-405-524-3309
COPIC BOXED SETS
ITEM NO. COPSB12     ITEM NO. COPSG12
CALL FOR PRICING     1-800-762-5774     1-405-524-3309
ITEM NO. COPSCCG12    ITEM NO.COPSCNC12
CALL FOR PRICING     1-800-762-5774     1-405-524-3309
ITEM NO. COPSCTG12    ITEM NO.COPS36
CALL FOR PRICING     1-800-762-5774     1-405-524-3309
(NOT SHOWN)
ITEM NO. COPSB24     24 COLOR SET
CALL FOR PRICING     1-800-762-5774     1-405-524-3309
ITEM NO.  COPSC72A’
CALL FOR PRICING     1-800-762-5774     1-405-524-3309
ITEM NO. COPSC72B

ALSO AVAILABLE FOR MIXING COLORS.
RETAIL:  $5.99     YOUR COST: $4.15
STOCK #COPEMPTY
 CALL FOR PRICING
1-800-762-5774     1-405-524-3309
EMPTY INK BOTTLES
USE THESE HANDY BOTTLES  TO MIX YOUR OWN
UNIQUE COLORS OF INK AND THEN FILL AN EMPTY
MARKER TO USE.
STOCK #COPVARIOUS
CALL FOR PRICING
1-800-762-5774     1-405-524-3309
EMPTY MARKER CASES
PICK ONE OF THESE CLEAR, PLASTIC CASES AND
MAKE YOUR OWN CUSTOM SET OF COPIC MARKERS.
COPSEC12      12 PIECE EMPTY CASE
CALL FOR PRICING
1-800-762-5774     1-405-524-3309
COPSEC24 24 PIECE EMPTY CASE
CALL FOR PRICING
1-800-762-5774     1-405-524-3309
COPSEC36 36 PIECE EMPTY CASE
RETAIL:  $5.95  YOUR COST: $4.49
COPSEC72 72 PIECE EMPTY CASE
CALL FOR PRICING
1-800-762-5774     1-405-524-3309
BALLISTIC CLOTH
EMPTY  MARKER WALLETS